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Title

Anderson v State of New York

Cohen v Cohen

Commercial Realty Services of Long Island, Inc. v Mehran Enterprises,
Desimone v Henken

Federal National Mortgage v Castoldi

Fusilli v Home Depot U.S.A., Inc.

Johnson v Stewart

Hill v Turrico

Melrose Credit Union v Yakubov

Moshe v Euro - Pro Operating, LLC

Mtr of A. (Anonymous), Saad; Administration for Children’s Servic
Mtr of A. (Anonymous), Sofia; Administration for Children’s Servic
Mtr of Alphonse v Alphonse

Mtr of Applications for Extensions of Time

Mtr of Devlin v Eriksson

Mtr of Devlin v Eriksson

Mtr of G.(Anonymous), Josiah; Administration for Children’s Service
Mtr of Ippolito v Uriarte

Mtr of Maldonado v Maldonado

Mtr of Manning v Lawrence

Mtr of Olivari v Bianco

Mtr of Pacheco v Pacheco

Mtr of Parris v Wright

Mtr of Pena v Shepherd

Mtr of Peters v King

Mtr of Reed v Delhomme

Murphy v Murphy

Peo v Alexander, Marlow

Peo v Burgess, Sean

Peo v Cohen, Obalaji

Peo v D-L. (Anonymous), Denisha

Peo v Faison, James

Peo v Fareau, Oliver

Peo v Figueroa, Jonathan

Peo v G. (Anonymous), Joel

Peo v Hernandez, Jose

Peo v Irving, Errol

Case Number

2017-08913
2017-04387
2017-08069
2017-04877
2017-13040
2017-00134
2017-07663
2016-09430
2017-09244
2017-08208
2017-10769
2017-10248
2017-06636

2016-12609
2017-10344
2017-09134
2017-09909
2017-09921
2017-01228
2017-00427
2017-07295
2017-06061
2017-07778
2017-04116
2015-00370
2017-13403
2017-11642
2017-11474
2016-13218
2017-09178
2017-11716
2017-08464
2017-09161
2017-09721
2017-11713
2017-09094

+2
+1

Document

M244470.pdf
M244480.pdf
M244399.pdf
M244477 pdf
M244431.pdf
M244476.pdf
M244482 pdf
M244596.pdf
M244483 pdf
M244481 .pdf
M244388.pdf
M244398.pdf
M244426.pdf
M244490.pdf
M244473 pdf
M244474 pdf
M244354 pdf
M244443 pdf
M244442 pdf
M244425 pdf
M244380.pdf
M244654.pdf
M244391.pdf
M244377 .pdf
M244439.pdf
M244329.pdf
M244634.pdf
M244503.pdf
M244504.pdf
M244505.pdf
M244511.pdf
M244497 pdf
M244516.pdf
M244512.pdf
M244510.pdf
M244500.pdf
M244514.pdf


http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244470.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244480.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244399.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244477.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244431.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244476.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244482.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244596.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244483.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244481.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244388.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244398.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244426.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244490.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244473.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244474.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244354.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244443.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244442.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244425.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244380.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244654.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244391.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244377.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244439.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244329.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244634.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244503.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244504.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244505.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244511.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244497.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244516.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244512.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244510.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244500.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244514.pdf
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Peo v Johnson, Robert L.

Peo v Jones, Quian

Peo v Perez, Feliciano

Peo v Smith, Maradona

Peo v Star, Victor

Peo v Wiggins, Milton E.

Peo v Williams, Christopher

Peo v Young, Larry

Photonics Industries International, Inc. v Xiaojie Zhao
Pieragostini v Seashell Realty, LLC

Roman Catholic Diocese of Brooklyn v Christ the King Regional
Rosenblatt v Rosenblatt

Rossnagel v Kelly

Rossi v Stonegate at Grasmere Homeowners Association, Inc.
Taylor v Wilder Balter Partners, Inc.

US Bank v Jackson

Vanderbilt Mortgage and Finance, Inc. v Palmore-Archer
Vieira v 180 Orchard Owner, LLC

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. v Hirsch

Wunderlich v Liberty Meadows, LLC

Case Number

2017-06858
2017-10199
2017-03722
2016-07922
2012-08324
2017-11096
2017-10270
2017-11645
2017-04866
2017-08197
2017-09319

2015-08794 +1

2017-10609
2017-09557
2017-09455
2017-07488
2016-13153
2017-07888

2017-04574 +2

2017-04853

cont.

Document

M244472.pdf
M244509.pdf
M244518.pdf
M244508.pdf
M244479.pdf
M244478.pdf
M244506.pdf
M244501.pdf
M244392.pdf
M244486.pdf
M244502.pdf
M244444 pdf
M244597.pdf
M244488.pdf
M244487.pdf
M244394 pdf
M244550.pdf
M244475 .pdf
M244430.pdf
M244401.pdf


http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244472.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244509.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244518.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244508.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244479.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244478.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244506.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244501.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244392.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244486.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244502.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244444.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244597.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244488.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244487.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244394.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244550.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244475.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244430.pdf
http://www.courts.state.ny.us/courts/ad2//Handdowns/2018/Motions/M244401.pdf

